Actuators
ACT-126
Compact precision linear slide tables
M/261000/M
Double acting
Ø 6 to 16 mm
Ideal for applications demanding precise

n
eu
a
ir
e
ACT-149
Slide tables
M/61200/M, M/61200/MR
Double acting
Ø 16 to 32 mm
M/61216/M. .../MR
16 7.5 20 16 M4 – 5.5 deep 10.5 8 10 28 6 10.5 37 18.5 31.5 M5 – 8 deep M4 5
AF AK BH BJ BR BS BU N kg
M/61216/M/25 25 8 14 40 20 81 92 – 2 0.28
M/61216/MR/25 25 8 14 40 20 81 92 – 2 0.34
M/61216/M/50 50 8 14 70 20 106 117 35 3 0.35
M/61216/MR/50 50 8 14 70 20 106 117 35 3 0.41
M/61216/M/75 75 8 14 80 20 131 142 40 4 0.45
M/61216/MR/75 75 8 14 80 20 131 142 40 4 0.54
M/61216/M/100 100 8 14 120 20 156 167 60 5 0.52
M/61216/MR/100 100 8 14 120 20 156 167 60 5 0.62
StrokeModel
BJ BH
BU
BJ

TA
X
BK
BE
BW
A
DB
B
A
G
BJ BH
BU
A
"A" "A"
M/61220/M M/61220/MR
M/61220/M/25 25 9 13.5 13.5 25 22.5 7.5 25 75 86 – 2 0.41
M/61220/MR/25 25 9 14.5 26.5 50 22.5 7.5 50 100 111 25 2 0.50
M/61220/M/50 50 9 13.5 13.5 50 22.5 7.5 50 100 111 25 3 0.53
M/61220/MR/50 50 9 14.5 26.5 75 22.5 32.5 50 125 136 37.5 3 0.62
M/61220/M/75 75 9 14.5 14.5 100 22.5 32.5 75 145 156 50 4 0.66
M/61220/MR/75 75 9 14.5 21.5 100 22.5 32.5 75 145 156 50 4 0.79
M/61220/M/100 100 9 14.5 14.5 100 22.5 32.5 100 180 191 50 5 0.78
M/61220/MR/100 100 9 14.5 31.5 100 22.5 32.5 100 180 191 50 5 0.94
M/61220/M/150 150 9 14.5 14.5 150 22.5 32.5 100 240 251 75 5 1.03
M/61220/MR/150 150 9 14.5 41.5 150 22.5 32.5 100 240 251 75 5 1.24
Model Stroke AF AK AL BH BJ BL BM BR BS BU N kg
M/61225/M/25 25 9.5 14.5 14.5 50 17.5 7.5 50 85 98 25 2 0.65
M/61225/MR/25 25 9.5 14.5 41.5 75 22.5 32.5 50 115 128 37.5 3 0.78
M/61225/M/50 50 9.5 14.5 14.5 75 20 32.5 50 115 128 37.5 3 0.85
M/61225/MR/50 50 9.5 14.5 41.5 100 22.5 32.5 75 140 153 50 4 0.92
M/61225/M/75 75 9.5 14.5 14.5 100 22.5 32.5 100 165 178 50 5 1.05
M/61225/MR/75 75 9.5 14.5 41.5 100 22.5 32.5 100 165 178 50 5 1.26
M/61225/M/100 100 9.5 14.5 14.5 150 22.5 32.5 125 190 203 75 6 1.20
M/61225/MR/100 100 9.5 14.5 41.5 150 22.5 32.5 125 190 203 75 6 1.20
M/61225/M/150 150 9.5 14.5 14.5 150 22.5 32.5 125 240 253 75 6 1.60
M/61225/MR/150 150 9.5 14.5 41.5 150 22.5 32.5 125 240 253 75 6 1.60
Model Stroke AF AK AL BH BJ BL BM BR BS BU N kg
Ø AB AC AD AE AG Ø AH AJ AN AP AS AT AU AX BA BB Ø BCH7
20 7.5 25 16.5 M5 – 6.5 deep 12 8 10 35 5.5 12.5 40 20 34 M5 – 10 deep M5 10
25 7.5 25 20 M5 – 8.0 deep 14 9 12 40 7 15 48 24 40 M6 – 10 deep M5 10

TA
X
BK
BE
BW
A
DB
B
A
G
BJ BH
BU
A
"A" "A"
M/61232/M. .../MR
M/61232/M/25 25 8 16 16 50 20 7.5 50 90 103 25 2 1.00
M/61232/MR/25 25 8 19 43 75 22.5 37.5 50 120 133 37.5 3 1.20
M/61232/M/50 50 11 19 43 90 30 40 60 145 158 45 3 1.32
M/61232/MR/50 50 11 19 43 90 30 37.5 60 145 158 45 3 1.70
M/61232/M/75 75 11 19 43 120 30 40 90 170 183 50 4 1.63
M/61232/MR/75 75 11 19 43 120 30 37.5 90 170 183 50 4 1.96
M/61232/M/100 100 11 19 43 130 30 40 100 195 208 60 5 1.86
M/61232/MR/100 100 11 19 43 130 30 37.5 100 195 208 60 5 2.23
M/61232/M/150 150 11 19 43 150 30 40 120 245 258 75 5 2.48
M/61232/MR/150 150 11 19 43 150 30 37.5 120 245 258 75 5 2.98
Model Stroke AF AK AL BH BJ BL BM BR BS BU N kg
M/61232/M
M/61232/MR
Ø AB AC AD AE AG ØAH AH AN AP AS AT AU AX BA BB Ø BCH